## 43410

## Vol.<u>mgz</u> Page<u>. 7674</u>

KNOW ALL MEN BY THE			ERSTATE BAN	VK OF OREG	DN, N.A., a nal	ional
banking association, being the iden	tical association here	etofore known	as First Natio	nal Bank of Or	egon, does he	reby
certify and declare that that certain	REAL		m	ortgage, beari	ng date the	14TH
day of	JANUARY,	19 <u>92_</u> , mad	e and execute	d by		
	RUTH ANN WALKE	ER AND HOW	IARD C WAL	KER		
			<u>.</u>			
to FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OR	OREGON, N.A., see	curing the pay	ment of the su	im of		
******	FIFTEEN THOUS	AND AND N	D/100*** D	OLLARS, (\$ _ VOL .	15,000,00*	<u>****</u> *)**
and recorded on the16TH_	day ofJA	NUARY	,19_92,		92 at page	998
of Records of	REAL Mortgage	es in and for th	e County of	KLAMATH		State of
Oregon, together with the debt see	cured thereby, has b	een fully paid,	satisfied and	discharged, ar	d the County	Clerk or
Recorder of said County is hereby	authorized and requ	uested to can	cel the same of	f record.		
IN WITNESS WHERE	OF, FIRST INTERST	ATE BANK O	F OREGON, N	I.A., has caus	ed these prese	nts to be
executed on its behalf by its duly	authorized represent	ative this 7T	H day of AF	RIL	,19 <mark>92</mark>	·•
			ST INTERSTA			
				~	-	•
		Bv	Dich	per		
STATE OF OREGON,		)	NICKI	DIPER		
COUNTY OF	MUTLNOMAH	) SS )	APRIL	7	A.D. 19	92
Personally appeared	NICKI PIPER					<u> </u>
who, being duly sworn did say th	at he/she is the	DOCUMI	ENTATION W	ORK LEADER	{	
of FIRST INTERSTATE BANK O						orpora-
tion by authority of its Board of D	lirectors; and he/she	acknowledge	d said instrum	ent to be its vo	luntary act and	j deed.
Before me:						
(Notary Seal)	No	otary Public for Oregon				
()		Му	Commission	Expiles		A
SATISFACTION OF M		_	6	2	R	
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK	OF OHEGON, N.A.		X	ENEVIEVE	AL CINS	in
KLAMATH COUNTY_TITLE			N	OTARY PUBLIC	PREGEN 1-1-3-C	2
			My Comm	:051011 Explana		
			STATE OF (	OREGON.		
WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO:				of Klamath	SS.	
			Filed for rec	ord at request	of:	
KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE CO.				math Coun		
			at <u>2:34</u>	oʻcl	ock <u>P</u> M	A.D., 19 <u>92</u> and duly recorded
N-272Y 6-860	SATISFACTION OF RE	ECORDED MORTO	Evelyn	n Biehn	County Cl	
14-2121 U.UUW					enc TVU	ulenolare Deputy
			Fee, \$10.	,00		

1

6